
 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

861 110-BR RANDOLPH

P

76F53

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                20   6 

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE: NONE

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\challandeske\d0292381\D876F53-sht-schedule.dgn

challandeskeUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 7/12/2012

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

SCHEDULES

SHEET  1 OF 1  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

   

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

   

PAVING SCHEDULE

HOT-MIX PAVED

SHOULDER

STATION REMOVAL

STAGE 1 SQ YD SQ YD

WB 822+70.00 TO 823+67.00 43.11 43.11

EB 825+90.00 TO 827+13.75 41.25 41.25

STAGE 2

WB 822+82.50 TO 823+67.00 37.56 37.56

EB 825+90.00 TO 827+13.75 41.25 41.25

TOTAL 163 163

PAVEMENT MARKING SCHEDULE

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING WORK ZONE

EDGE LINE CENTERLINE CENTERLINE EDGE LINE CENTERLINE CENTERLINE PAVEMENT

SOLID SKIP-DASH SOLID SOLID SKIP-DASH SOLID MARKING

4" WHITE 4" YELLOW 4" YELLOW 4" WHITE 4" YELLOW 4" YELLOW REMOVAL

FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT SQ FT

STA. 821+50.40 TO STA 827+13.75 1126.7 140.8 1126.70 140.84 422.5

STA. 822+41.00 TO STA 827+13.75 472.8 472.75 157.6

SUB-TOTAL 1126.7 140.8 472.8 1126.7 140.8 472.8

GRAND TOTAL 1,740 1,740

STAGING SCHEDULE

RELOCATE IMPACT ATTENUATORS IMPACT ATTENUATORS IMPACT ATTENUATORS IMPACT ATTENUATORS

TEMPORARY TEMPORARY TEMPORARY RELOCATE TEMPORARY RELOCATE TEMPORARY

CONCRETE CONCRETE (NON-REDIRECTIVE, NARROW), (NON-REDIRECTIVE, NARROW), (NON-REDIRECTIVE), (NON-REDIRECTIVE), RUMBLE TEMPORARY BRIDGE

STAGE BARRIER BARRIER TEST LEVEL 3 TEST LEVEL 3 TEST LEVEL 3 TEST LEVEL 3 STRIP TRAFFIC SIGNALS

FOOT FOOT EACH EACH EACH EACH EACH EACH

STAGE I 1 1

STAGE II 1 1

STAGE I & II 6

TOTAL 1 1 1 1 6

REFLECTIVE

RAISED

STA. TO STA823+82.00 825+75.00

EACH

3

3

3

MARKER (BRIDGE)

PAVEMENT

ASPHALT

BASE COURSE 8�"

1

1

437.5

437.5 412.5

412.5

STA

STA

SOLID

FOOT

STOP BAR

24" WHITE 

12

13

25

25

820+62

828+47

24

26

630.1

630


